Race 20-Mar

Notes Whistler, Callaghan Valley Canadian National Champs
Classic Medium Distance

Win Whistler
Olwen Thorn Whistler
Win U20 Whistler
Al Duncan Whistler
Win sen Whistler
Al Duncan Whistler

Date

20-Mar F
20-Mar F

20-Mar F
20-Mar F

20-Mar F
20-Mar F

Style

Distance

10
10

15
15

15
15

time
26:19.3
34:49.3

39:04.2
43:12.0

37:28.1
43:12.0

min/k
02:37.9
03:28.9

02:36.3
02:52.8

02:29.9
02:52.8

Pos

Nos of starts
52
74

51
51

51
51

As Al raced the same distance as the senior men there is a second comparison for the same race

Time from Win

00:00.0
08:30.0

00:00.0
04:07.8

00:00.0
05:43.9

Percent from
win

0.00

32.29

0.00
10.57

0.00
15.30

FIS points Virtual pts



