Race 20-Mar
Notes Whistler, Callaghan Valley Canadian National Champs
Classic Medium Distance

								Percent from		
		Date Style	Distance	time	min/k	Pos	Nos of starts	Time from Win	win	FIS points Virtual pts
Win	Whistler	20-Mar F	10	26:19.3	02:37.9	1	52	00:00.0	0.00	
Olwen Thorn	Whistler	20-Mar F	10	34:49.3	03:28.9	67	74	08:30.0	32.29	
Win U20	Whistler	20-Mar F	15	39:04.2	02:36.3	1	51	00:00.0	0.00	
Al Duncan	Whistler	20-Mar F	15	43:12.0	02:52.8	26	51	04:07.8	10.57	
Win sen	Whistler	20-Mar F	15	37:28.1	02:29.9	1	51	00:00.0	0.00	
Al Duncan	Whistler	20-Mar F	15	43:12.0	02:52.8	26	51	05:43.9	15.30	

As Al raced the same distance as the senior men there is a second comparison for the same race